193
               COMPLETE LIST OF TUMBLER SERIES
IMPORTANT: The Illustrations in this section are provided only as a general guide to the appearance of the tumblers
used in each series.  llustrations are not to size or depth scale.  There may also be other minor non-critical differences
between the illustrations and actual tumblers.
P-30-191/198 series
Toyota using TR53, X223 type keys
Tumbler #1 full size P-30-191

door lock on some cars.
212
ASP PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
Check www.carlocks.com for the most up to date information
The same part being used on more than one brand of
car is explained by lock families, as follows:
Audi -  also found on some Porsche and Volkswagen
Ford USA – also found on some Mazda and Nissan
Honda / Acura  -  also found on some Isuzu
Mazda  – also found on some Chrysler imports, Ford
imports, General Motors imports, GEO, Mitsubishi,
Suzuki
Nissan -  also found on some Subaru and Isuzu truck
Toyota – also found on some Chrysler imports,
Daihatsu, General Motors imports, GEO, Hyundai, Isuzu,
Kia, Mazda, Mitsubishi, Suzuki.
Volkswagen -  also found on some Audi and Porsche
(tumblers also used on BMW)
You will also fi nd some parts that are used among the
brands of the following groups of cars:
Briti sh cars -  Aston Marti n, Austi n, English Ford, Jaguar,
Jensen, Land Rover, MG, Morgan, Range Rover, Rover
car, Sterling car, Triumph, TVR, Volvo.
French cars -   Peugeot, Renault, Citroen
German cars -  Audi, BMW, Daewoo, General Motors
(Cadillac Catera, Chevrolet Aveo, Ponti ac Lemans,
others), Mini, Porsche, Mercedes-Benz, Volkswagen
Italian cars  -  Alfa Romeo, Bertone, Ferrari, Fiat, Iveco,
Lada, Lamborghini, Lancia, Maserati , Pininfarina, Yugo
Lockcraft  Part Numbers
The fi rst two lett ers of the part number identi fy what
type of product the part number is:
DL Door lock
LC Igniti on lock
LS Lock set
RP Lock service parts (including tumblers, face
              caps, and other parts)
SK Keying kits and parts assortments
TL Luggage compartment locks
Lockcraft  part numbers that end in “U” are uncoded
locks.
There have been many changes to the Lockcraft  part
numbers over the past years, explained as follows:
Most old Lockcraft  part numbers had no lett er prefi x.
For example, old part number 1426 was changed to
LC1426 to identi fy the type of product.
Some old Lockcraft  part numbers had a lett er prefi x “A”,
which was changed to “RP”.   For example, part number
A6001 was changed to RP6001.  This could be confusing
if you have an old Lockcraft  or All Lock keying kit or
parts assortment which identi fi ed the parts inside by